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COMUNE DI ROCCA PIETORE (BL)

UNITA'

C

INGR./SOGGIORNO
DISIMPEGNO
RIPOSTIGLIO
BAGNO
BAGNO
CAMERA 1 letto
CAMERA 2 letti
STUDIO
CANTINA
GARAGE
POSTO AUTO

QRRELEE®VEO

AREA GIARDINO

SUPERFICIE COMMERCIALE
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TA PIANO TERRA

GALIAZZO FRATELLI
COSTRUZIONI

35.62 mq
4.82 mg
1.86 mq
4.49 mq
4.59 mq

11.27 mq

14.33 mq
8.05 mg
5.70 mq

18.93 mg

12.50 mg

44.27 mq

128 mq



